# L09000114226

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	. <del></del>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PłCK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800163110628

Effective Date 11/20/09

11/30/09--01027--021 \*\*130.00

09 NOV 30 PM 2: 56

J. BRYAN

DEC - 1 2009

**EXAMINER** 

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C									
SUBJI	ECT:	Scr	eamh	ouse l	Media					
		Name of Limi	ted Liabil	ity Comp	pany					
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitte	d for filir	ıg.					
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the	followin	g:					
		j	ustin Lı	unsford	)				,	
			Name of	Person			•			
		Scr	eamhou	ıse Me	dia			SECI	N 60	
		······································	Firm/Co	mpany				¥E	2	ا ســـ
								ASS	ည်.	1
		241	0 Peac	ock Co	urt	.,,,		35 7		·r
			Addı	ress				77.7	3	ŗ
		Caint (	Pland E	ladda (	14774			ATS ATS	ري: دي:	
			Cloud F					<del>- 설치</del>	_6	y.
			•	-				<b>T</b>		
-	W	E-mail address: (to be used	Ind59@	yanoo	.com	om)				-
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, pleas				<b></b> ,				
	Just	in Lunsford	at (	407	)	346-4	342			
	Name	e of Person	·- ·	Area Cod	e & Daytime	Telephone 1	Number			
Enclos	ed is a check t	for the following amount:	-							
<b>]\$</b> 125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	tified Co	ng Fee & py y is enclosed	Cert Cert	ificate iified C	ling Fee of State Copy opy is end	ıs &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Addion Section of Corpora Building ecutive Cen see, FL 323	tions				

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:	AS O
		EGG 8 TI
Screamhouse		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	bility Company," "L.L.C.," or "Ll	m-<
ARTICLE II - Address:		ma P
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Lin	nited Liability company is:
	25	RID S6
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	D
2200 North Forsyth Road #M1-H38	2410 Peacock Cou	rt
Orlando Florida 32807	Saint Cloud Florida	
The name and the Florida street address of the		Effective Date       20   09
Justin L		<del>-</del>
17GHF	·	
2410 Peac	<del> </del>	
Florida street address (P.C	D. Box NOT acceptable)	
Saint Cloud	FL.	<del></del>
O14 O4.4.	and Zip	
City, State,		

registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)

### Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:  Name and Address:  Name and Address:
MGR	Justin Lunsford  2410 Peacock Court  Saint Cloud Florida 34771
	2410 Peacock Court
	Saint Cloud Florida 34771
	Sault Cillula Filling Sarr
MGR	Shane Bryant
	3665 Willshire Way Road
	Orlando Florida 32829
<del></del>	
**************************************	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 . (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 . (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 . (OPTIONAL) ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 . (OPTIONAL) ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.)	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 . (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	n the date of filing: 11/20/2009 . (OPTIONAL) ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days per more or an authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 0 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a feet	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a must discount the document of this document.	ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a must discount the document of this document.	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  oth section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury and herein are true.)  Justin Lunsford
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a must discount the document of this document.	ember or an authorized representative of a member.  th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ed herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)